Birthday Party Breakdown

Item# Description

BBH451 Princess Assorted Tiara Combs (12 Pack)
BB374072 Disney Princess Lootbags (8 Pack)

84184 Heart Shaped Lip Gloss (4)
BB495072 Disney Princess Postcard Invitations (8 Pack)
BB675072 Disney Princess Foil Swirl Hanging Decorations (12 Pack)
BB285072 Disney Princess Table Decorating Kit (Each)

58238 Princess Jumbo Foil Balloon
BB575072 Disney Princess Table Cover (Each)
BB122257 Disney Princess Pennant Banner (Each)
BBBK 144 Pink & Blue Balloon Bouquet
BBKIT788 Disney Princess Standard Kit -serves 8

88947 Disney Princess Favor Value Pack
BB1337PP Princess Personalized Lollipops (12 Pack)
BB100661 Disney Princess Pinata Kit
BB010143 Body Jewel (12 Count)
Sub Total Price
Tax 0.0825
Total Party Cost

1.99
1.99
2.99
3.49
3.99
4.49
4.99
5.99
6.99
7.49
8.49
9.99
12.99
32.99
4.99

A= LW O BEADNDDODOB—, OVODND RO~ W

Unit Price  Quantity = Total Cost per Item

5.97

7.96
23.92
13.96

7.98
22.45

4.99
29.95
13.98
14.98
33.96
49.95
38.97
32.99
19.96

321.97
26.562525
348.532525
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Birthday Party Breakdown
Ttem#

BBH451
BB374072
84184
BB495072
BB675072
BB285072
58238
BB575072
BB122257
BBBK 144
BBKIT788
88947
BB1337PP
BB100661
BB010143

Sub Total Price
Tax
Total Party Cost

Description

Princess Assorted Tiara Combs (12 Pack)
Disney Princess Lootbags (8 Pack)

Heart Shaped Lip Gloss (4)

Disney Princess Postcard Invitations (8 Pack)
Disney Princess Foil Swirl Hanging Decorations (12 Pack)
Disney Princess Table Decorating Kit (Each)
Princess Jumbo Foil Balloon

Disney Princess Table Cover (Each)

Disney Princess Pennant Banner (Each)

Pink & Blue Balloon Bouquet

Disney Princess Standard Kit -serves 8
Disney Princess Favor Value Pack

Princess Personalized Lollipops (12 Pack)
Disney Princess Pifiata Kit

Body Jewel (12 Count)
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Birthday Party Breakdown

Item# Description Unit Price Quantity Total Cost per Item
Princess Assorted Tiara Combs (12 3 $5.97
BBH451 Pack) $1.99 '
BB374072 Disney Princess Lootbags (8 Pack) $1.99 4 $7.96
24184 Heart Shaped Lip Gloss (4) $2.99 8 $23.92
Disney Princess Postcard Invitations (8 4 $13.96
BB495072 Pack) $3.49 '
Disney Princess Foil Swirl Hanging ) $7.98
BB675072 Decorations (12 Pack) $3.99 '
Disney Princess Table Decorating Kit 5 $22.45
BB285072 (Each) $4.49
52038 Princess Jumbo Foil Balloon $4.99 1 $4.99
BB575072 Disney Princess Table Cover (Each) $5.99 5 $29.95
BB122257 Disney Princess Pennant Banner (Each) $6.99 2 $13.98
BBBK 144 Pink & Blue Balloon Bouquet $7.49 2 $14.98
BBKIT788 Disney Princess Standard Kit -serves 8 $8.49 4 $33.96
28947 Disney Princess Favor Value Pack $9.99 5 $49.95
Princess Personalized Lollipops (12 3 $38.97
BB1337PP Pack) $12.99
BB100661 Disney Princess Pinata Kit $32.99 1 $32.99
BB010143 Body Jewel (12 Count) $4.99 4 $19.96
Sub Total Price $321.97
Tax 8.25% $26.56
Total Party Cost $348.53
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TOTALCOSTPERITEM

Body Jewel (12 Count)

Disney Princess Pifiata Kit

Princess Personalized Lollipops (12 Pack)

Disney Princess Favor Value Pack

Disney Princess Standard Kit -serves 8

Pink & Blue Balloon Bouquet

Disney Princess Pennant Banner (Each)

Disney Princess Table Cover (Each)

Princess Jumbo Foil Balloon

Disney Princess Table Decorating Kit (Each)

Disney Princess Foil Swirl Hanging Decorations (12 Pack)

Disney Princess Postcard Invitations (8 Pack)

Heart Shaped Lip Gloss (4)

Disney Princess Lootbags (8 Pack)

Princess Assorted Tiara Combs (12 Pack)
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